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e

SLALOM DAMEN (X
OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE

JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS H.KLAMMER ITA STRECKENNAME HINTNA RIESE
SCHIEDRICHTER M.LUCATELLI FRA START 1375 m
ZIEL 1231 m
RENNLEITER N.PAULON ITA HOEHENDIFFERENZ 144 m
STRECKENLAENGE m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13846/12/20
13846/12/20
1.LAUF 2.LAUF
KURSSETZER G.PINTARIC SLO P.BOLDRINI ITA
VORLAUFER - A - N.BERTHELSEN DEN - A - N.BERTHELSEN DEN
- B - - B -
ANZAHL DER TORE 49 47 47 45
STARTZEIT 11.15 12.30
WETTER: CLOUDY SCHNEE:COMPACT TEMPERATUR S: -7°C  Z: -6°C
ANGEWANDTER PUNKTEZ. 26.72 ELEKTRONISCHE UNTERSCH
F= 730
RANG START  CODE TEILNEHMER ZEIT ZEIT END RENN
NR NR NAME + VORNAME NAT 1.LAUF 2.LAUF ZEIT PUNKTE PUNKTE
WOMEN - FEMMINILE
1 159 299822 TSCHURTSCHENTHALER Vera 1997 ITA 41.43 40.44 1'21.87 0.00
2 151 486117 GIRINA Vitalina 2001 RUS 41.25 40.84 1'22.09 1.96
3 170 405188 DERKS Kiara 2001 NED 42.22 40.06 1'22.28 3.66
4 154 198078 DAVID Candice 2000 FRA 41.52 41.01 1'22.53 5.88
5 161 198215 POGNEAUX Chiara 2002 FRA 42.10 40.47 1'22.57 6.24
6 162 306977 MUKOGAWA Sakurako 1992 JPN 42.09 40.61 1'22.70 7.40
7 164 565488 TOMSIC Nika 2000 SLO 41.53 41.23 1'22.76 7.94
8 156 299313 PERRUCHON Martina 1996 ITA 41.70 41.20 1'22.90 9.18
9 169 225733 PALLA Victoria 2001 GBR 42.52 40.64 1'23.16 11.50
10 157 6295509 GIORDANO Flavia Diletta 2001 ITA 41.48 41.73 1'23.21 11.95
1 166 185447 KORPIO Nella 1999 FIN 42.09 41.19 1'23.28 12.57
12 175 198411 MEYER Garance 2004 FRA 42.50 40.81 1'23.31 12.84
13 163 6295224 UNTERHOLZNER Petra 1999 ITA 42.89 40.44 1'23.33 13.02
14 153 65127 MOLLIN Axelle 2001 BEL 42.09 41.51 1'23.60 15.43
15 160 325124 KANG Youngseo 1997 KOR 42.75 40.96 1'23.71 16.41
16 152 308013 WAKATSUKI Arata 2000 JPN 42.63 41.29 1'23.92 18.28
17 171 198146 ACCAMBRAY Louison 2001 FRA 43.24 41.04 1'24.28 21.49
18 165 245084 TOTH Zita 2002 HUN 42.84 41.74 1'24.58 24.16
19 173 198163 CHEVRIER Axelle 2001 FRA 43.46 41.28 1'24.74 25.59
20 183 25223 MEDINA GIRONES lIria 2003 AND 43.69 41.18 1'24.87 26.75
21 177 496434 ABAD Celia 2000 ESP 43.80 41.30 1'25.10 28.80
22 176 405175 BLOK Noa 2000 NED 44.08 41.10 1'25.18 29.51
23 184 705478 NINAJOVA Lenka 2001 SVK 43.79 41.52 1'25.31 30.67
24 185 6295867 SCHRANZHOFER Emily 2002 ITA 43.69 41.63 1'25.32 30.76
25 167 705394 KANTOROVA Barbara 1992 SVK 44.05 41.34 1'25.39 31.39
26 187 325140 RIM Seung-Hyun 2000 KOR 44.50 41.06 1'25.56 32.90
27 186 225771 DANIELS Daisi 2002 GBR 43.87 41.93 1'25.80 35.04
28 180 6295643 RODARI Lisa 2001 ITA 44.49 41.70 1'26.19 38.52
29 181 6296380 POMARE Ambra 2004 ITA 44.71 42.67 1'27.38 49.13
30 194 6296152 TASCHLER Johanna 2003 ITA 45,52 43.85 1'29.37 66.87
31 201 6537080 PUCKETT Riley 2003 USA 46.22 43.24 1'29.46 67.68
32 200 555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT 46.18 43.60 1'29.78 70.53
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START
NR

195
197
209
192
203
208
206
204
207

188
189
202

155
158
178
182
190
193
196
198
199
205

174

168
172
179
191

CODE TEILNEHMER
NR NAME + VORNAME

325161 CHOI Taehee

6296322 COIN Maria Elena

225842 BARTLETT Honor

6296321 TRENTIN Giulia Maria
235331 MARMARELLI Fani

355071 STINGL Larissa

235398 PALANTZA Rafailia

135017 LEE Wen-Yi

959008 CORNU-WONG Chloe Amelia

NICHT AM START 1. LAUF

65114 KEMPENAERS Elle
516697 JAIMAN Mida
235367 KALTSOGIANNI Maria Nikolet

NICHT IM ZIEL 1. LAUF

198142 LUGON-MOULIN Laurine
565501 OPLOTNIK Anja

255406 FRIDGEIRSDOTTIR Holmfridur
45436 GAUL Sammie

496454 SANMARTIN ARBONES Ines
225801 FOSTER Sophie

496448 VALLCORBA Lisa

486207 NOVIKOVA Diana

198206 STAFFORD Guisane

555076 SKAPARE Emilja Anna

DISQUALIFIZIERT 1. LAUF
NICHT AM START 2. LAUF
435437 SAWICKA Aniela
NICHT IM ZIEL 2. LAUF
705377 SAALOVA Kristina
6296134 TABARELLI Alexia
435457 FLOREK Patrycja
235347 TSIOVOLOU Maria-Eleni

DISQUALIFIZIERT 2. LAUF
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El

3

10

2005
2004
2005
2004
1999
2005
2005
2002
2005

1998
2002
2003

2001
2002
1998
2001
2001
2003
2001
2003
2002
2004

2001

1991
2003
2003
2001

NAT

KOR
ITA
GBR
ITA
GRE
LIE
GRE
TPE
HKG

BEL
THA
GRE

FRA
SLO
ISL
AUS
ESP
GBR
ESP
RUS
AUS
LAT

POL

SVK
ITA

POL
GRE

ZEIT
1.LAUF

46.53
47.39
47.37
47.83
49.97
49.98
51.43
51.84
59.85

ZEIT
2.LAUF

44.94
44.73
44.82
44.56
47.62
47.83
48.44
49.83
55.31

END
ZEIT

1'31.47
1'32.12
1'32.19
1'32.39
1'37.59
1'37.81
1'39.87
1'41.67
1'565.16

F= 730
RENN

PUNKTE PUNKTE

85.60
91.39
92.02
93.80
140.17
142.13
160.50
176.55
296.83
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